UNITED STATES STATE OF CALIFORNIA

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR THE RESOURCES AGENCY
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES
CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT STATE WATER PROJECT
NOVEMBER 2009 CONSOLIDATED STATE-FEDERAL O'NEILL FOREBAY RUN DATE: December 1, 2009
DAILY OPERATIONS
DAY ELEV STORAGE —— INFLOW - C.F.S RELEASE-CFS.——— GAINS(+)
ACRE-FEET ONEILL  S.LUIS CALIF. ONEILL  S.LUIS  DOS AMIGOS * OR
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN. AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING  PUMPING  DELIV.  LOSS(-)
CF.S.
51,367
1 221.38 46,758 -4,609 3,553 0 3,215 0 5,891 3,130 71
2 21991 42,919 -3,839 3,118 0 963 0 4,515 1,457 -44
3 21866 39,724 -3,195 2,840 0 768 0 4,084 1,449 +313
4 21955 41,990 +2,266 2,706 0 811 0 0 1,640 -735
5 219.95 43,023 +1,033 2,699 0 231 0 0 1,982 -427
6 22030 43,931 +908 2,549 0 0 0 0 1,808 -283
7 22029 43,905 -26 2,499 0 441 0 0 2,648 -305
8 22062 44,766 +861 2,608 0 659 0 0 2,478 -354
9 22151 47,099 +2,333 2,670 0 552 0 0 1,639 -406
10 222.88 50,726 +3,627 2,582 0 555 0 0 985 -323
11 223.35 51,082 +1,256 2,494 0 568 0 0 2,091 -338
12 222.96 50,939 -1,043 2,435 0 306 0 1,405 1,728 -133
13 222.03 48,464 2,475 2,490 0 1,305 0 2,793 1,976 274
14 22301 51,073 +2,609 2,769 0 1,186 0 928 1,424 -288
15 22244 49,554 -1,519 3,005 0 1,416 0 2,786 2,292 -108
16 22313 51,393 +1,839 2,716 0 1,413 0 922 1,994 -285
17 223.47 52,303 +910 2,532 0 1,164 0 1,275 1,656 -307
18 223.05 51,180 -1,123 2,687 0 784 0 3,298 758 +18
19 222.32 49,235 -1,945 2,182 0 968 0 2,571 1,355 -205
20 222.03 48,464 771 1,685 0 968 0 1,353 1,601 -89
21 221.67 47,519 -945 1,709 0 977 0 1,238 1,773 -151
22 22001 43,178 -4,341 1,705 0 948 0 2,663 2,274 +95
23 22030 43,931 +753 1,608 0 1,180 0 873 1,323 212
24 221.64 47,441 +3,510 1,506 0 1,948 0 875 877 +68
25 22270 50,246 +2,805 1,807 0 2,869 0 2,680 721 +139
26 222.09 48,624 -1,622 1,971 0 3,777 0 5,962 783 +180
27 222.95 50,913 +2,289 1,955 0 2,953 0 2,948 778 -28
28 22318 51,527 +614 2,062 0 2,775 0 3,916 779 +168
29 221.81 47,887 -3,640 1,955 0 3,048 0 6,372 729 +262
30 22343 52,196 +4,309 1,802 0 2,918 0 1,875 826 +154
TOTALS +829 70,899 0 41,666 0 61,223 46,954 -3,969
ACRE-FEET +829 140,628 0 82,645 0 121,436 93,133 o -7.873
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 0 DOS AMIGOS PUMP 93,133

SAN LUIS PUMP 121,436 DELIVERIES 0 TOTAL 214,569



